

DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE:

N/A

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, August 31, 2017 1:00 PM

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER		
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR AND FLASHING AND ADDITIONAL TEKSCREW FOR ROOFING EAVES RCC LB03056001 FC 8222700 CONTACT NO: 536-6625										
DIE	1	1	Tekscrew 2", for steel	700	pc	2.00	1,400.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	2	Water Based Elastomeric Roof Sealant	4	gal	2,400.00	9,600.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	3	<i>Gypsum Tape</i>	8	rol	75.00	600.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	4	Elastomeric Roof Sealant	3	qt	600.00	1,800.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	5	Water Proofing Compound	3	gal	800.00	2,400.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	6	Cement	10	kl	15.00	150.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	7	Paint brush 4"	6	pc	100.00	600.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	8	Steel brush with wood handle	5	pc	25.00	125.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	9	G.I. Plain Sheet 0.6mm 4"x8", pre-painted, Baguio Green	1	pc	1,680.00	1,680.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	10	Blind rivets 5/32" x 1/2	600	pc	0.75	450.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	11	Drill bit 5/32" for steel	5	pc	90.00	450.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	12	PVC Tox 3/16"	250	pc	0.50	125.00			NO OFFER
DIE	1	13	Aluminum Screw 1/8" x 1"	250	pc	0.75	187.50			NO OFFER
DIE	1	14	Concrete Drill Bit 3/16"	3	pc	95.00	285.00			NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 1=			19,852.50		TOTAL=	-	
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR COVERED WALKWAY AND HEADHOUSE ENCLOSURE RCC LB03023001-C0001574 FC N9-024-4B										
BIOTECH	2	1	Cement, Portland Type 1, unblended	27	bag	250.00	6,750.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	2	White sand	1.5	cubic m	1,100.00	1,650.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	3	Gravel, crushed 3/4	3	cubic m	1,500.00	4,500.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	4	RSB 12mm x 6m, PNS 230	20	pc	195.00	3,900.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	5	RSB 16mm x 6m, PNS 230	19	pc	300.00	5,700.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	6	RSB 10mm x 6m, PNS 230	20	pc	125.00	2,500.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	7	Marine Plywood #1/4" thick 4' x 8' class A	4	pc	740.00	2,960.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	8	Coco lumber 2" x 2" x 12'	20	pc	180.00	3,600.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	9	GI Tie wire #16	10	kl	75.00	750.00			NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	10	Angle bar 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 20' <i>1/4"</i> thickness standard	104	pc	700.00	72,800.00			NO OFFER

DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE:

N/A

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, August 31, 2017 1:00 PM

BIOTECH	2	11	Angle bar 2" x 2" x 20' <i>1/4" thickness standard</i>	2	pc	1,000.00	2,000.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	12	GI Sheet Ga. 26, 8' x 4', prepainted	41	pc	310.00	12,710.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	13	GI Gutter Ga. 24	31	pc	400.00	12,400.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	14	Ridge roll Ga. 24, pre-painted, plain	15	pc	610.00	9,150.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	15	GI Pipes 3", <i>10ft</i> , sched 40	6	pc	2,200.00	13,200.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	16	Steel plate 6mm x 150mm x 150mm	12	pc	80.00	960.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	17	Bolt w/ nut and washer	56	pc	30.00	1,680.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	18	C purlins 2" x 3", 1.2mm thickness <i>purlins with powdered coated</i>	30	pc	800.00	24,000.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	19	Welding Rod 1/8", E6013, 10kg/box	4	box	1,000.00	4,000.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	20	Tek screw #2	700	pc	1.50	1,050.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	21	Riveter & Rivet screw	1	set	700.00	700.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	22	PVC pipes for downspout 2" (50mmø), sanitary grade	24	pc	310.00	7,440.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	23	PVC pipes elbow 2" (50mmø) x 10ft, sanitary grade, downspout	60	pc	60.00	3,600.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	24	PVC pipes tee 2" (50mmø) sanitary grade	12	pc	70.00	840.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	25	PVC solvent cement 400cc/can	2	can	200.00	400.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	26	All-purpose elastomeric sealant	2	l	450.00	900.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	27	Epox primer (1st coat), premium quality	8	gal	700.00	5,600.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	28	Epox enamel, silver grey w/ curing agent, premium quality	12	gal	930.00	11,160.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	29	Paint thinner premium grade	2	gal	400.00	800.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	30	Paint brush #2, horse hair	6	pc	70.00	420.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	31	Paint brush #1, horse hair	2	pc	60.00	120.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	32	Sand paper, water proof, #120	5	pc	25.00	125.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	33	Double swing door 160cm x 210 cm, open back 2x4 aluminum frame w/ lock and handle, color brown	1	set	29,000.00	29,000.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	34	Fixed glass door 60cm x 120 cm x 1/4 thick, clear glass	6	pc	1,200.00	7,200.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	35	Fixed glass window w/ open back frame (aluminum 2x4)	1	set	5,600.00	5,600.00		NO OFFER
BIOTECH	2	36	Foot bolt & upper bolt, heavy duty	2	pc	365.00	730.00		NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 2=			260,895.00		TOTAL=	-

DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE:

N/A

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, August 31, 2017 1:00 PM

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR RIPRAPPING AND REPAIR OF CONCRETE ROAD PAVEMENT OF VTH TABON RCC LB02020001 with attached plan								
CVM	3 1	Nylon string (2.0mm, 50m/roll)	2	roll	225.00	450.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 2	Coco lumber 2" x 2" x 8' long	129	pc	48.00	6,192.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 3	Coco lumber 2" x 3" x 8' long	69	pc	72.00	4,968.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 4	CW nail 4"	15	kl	100.00	1,500.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 5	CW nail 3"	8	kl	95.00	760.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 6	CW nail 2"	3	kl	85.00	255.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 7	Cement, portland Type 1, unblended (40kg/bag)	534	bag	260.00	138,840.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 8	Sand, S-1	53.5	cubic m	1,200.00	64,200.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 9	Gravel, crushed 3/4	35	cubic m	1,400.00	49,000.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 10	Deformed Steel bar, 16mm x 6.0m long, PNS 230	2	pc	285.00	570.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 11	Structural Epoxy grout, A and B binding components, 5.97 kg/gal (component A) and 5.31 kg/gal (component B); high viscosity (premium grade)	2	set	2,970.00	5,940.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 12	Deformed Steel bar, 12mm x 6.0m long, PNS 230	35	pc	180.00	6,300.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 13	GI Tie wire #16	4	kl	120.00	480.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 14	Mastic Sealant (1gal/pail)	2	pail	1,280.00	2,560.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 15	Deformed Steel bar, 10mm x 6.0m long, PNS 230	4	pc	147.00	588.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 16	Boulders, Max. sized: 0.30m, Min. sized: 0.15m	130	cubic m	975.00	126,750.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 17	PVC Pipe, 2" x 3.0m long (series 600)	38	pc	425.00	16,150.00		NO OFFER
CVM	3 18	Gravel pack strainer, (per plan)	44	pc	120.00	5,280.00		NO OFFER

BIDFORM FOR THE PUBLIC BIDDING OF:

UPLB-I-035-8-17 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES

DATE OF PREBID CONFERENCE:

N/A

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, August 31, 2017 1:00 PM

CVM	3	19	Plywood, 3/8" x 1.20m x 2.40m form	9	pc	650.00	5,850.00			NO OFFER
CVM	3	20	Hacksaw blade	5	pc	200.00	1,000.00			NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 3=			437,633.00		TOTAL=	-	
						GRAND TOTAL:	718,380.50	Total Bid:	-	
Total Approved Budget for the Contract:				PHP 718,380.50						
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC):				PHP 14,367.61						
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC):				PHP 35,919.02						
Contract Duration:				21 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed						
Price Validity:				120 calendar days from bid opening						
TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):				PHP 0.00						
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):										
Company Name:										
Address:										
Phone No.:										
Fax No.:										
E-mail Address:										
Quoted by (Name and Signature):										